Annexure-|
Government of ..............
(Name & Address of the authority issuing the certificate)

INCOME & ASSEST CERTIFICATE TO BE PRODUCED BY ECONOMICALLY WEAKER
SECTIONS

Certificate No. Date:
VALID FOR THE YEAR

This is to certify that Shri/Smt./Kumari son/daughter/wife of
permanent resident of , Village/Street
Post. Office District in the State/Union Territory
: _ Pin Code whose photograph is attested below belongs to
Economically Weaker Sections, since the gross annual income* of his/her ‘family”™* is below Rs. 8
lakh (Rupees Eight Lakh only) for the financial year . His/her family does not own or

possess any of the following assets*** :
1. -~ 5 acres of agricultural land and above;
II.  Residential flat of 1000 sq. ft. and above;
lll.  Residential plot of 100 sqg. yards and above in notified municipalities; :
IV. Residential plot of 200 sq. yards and above in areas other than the notified municipalities.

2. Shri/Smt./Kumari belongs to the _ caste which is not -
recognized as a Scheduled Caste, Scheduled Tribe and Other Backward Classes (Central List)

Signature with seal of Office
Name
Designation

Recent Passport size
attested photograph of
the applicant

“*Notel:. Income covered all sources i.e. salary, agriculture, business, profession, etc.

“Note 2:The term “Family” for this purpose include the person, who seeks benefit of reservation, his/her parents and siblings below the age
of 18 years as also his/her spouse and children below the age of 18 years

***Note 3: The property held by a “Family” in different locations or different places/cities have been clubbed while applying the land or
property holding test to determine EWS status. . :




Date of Written Test/I nterview

From: 2019-03-05

To:

2019-04-05
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PG Admissions 2019-20 (Odd Semester)

Department of Electrical Engineering PhD

Electrical Engineering

List of Shortlisted Candidates for Written Test/I nterview

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

| S.No.| Application ID | Candidate Name
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19101731
19108183
19109892
19102133
19109986
19102989
19108501
19101063
19101687
19101458
19109115
19105373
19102641
19107478
19109612
19104219
19104229
19103746
19102064
19109730
19110094
19110560
19106247
19107930
19104256
19108308
19103158
19109461
19100348
19104800
19108313
19107691
19100202
19110491
19107021
19101784
19110731
19108133
19105724
19104887
19107803
19107400
19102894
19103139
19107137
19107909
19100067
19103721
19105011
19104267
19101901
19105534
19102528
19103969
19101253
19105603

AJT KUMAR

VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
RITU RAI

CHITTA SUBBAREDDY
KANULA DADHICH
KUMARIL BUTS

SANTOSH KUMAR
VULAVAKAYALA SIVA
AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY
AKASH SINGH

ABHISHEK RAJ

RAKESH KUMAR SINGH
SREE RAMA VAMSIDHAR

NIRBHAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI

ABHAY KUMAR DUBEY
HITESH GUDWANI
GOVIND KUMAR MISHRA
ISHWAR CHANDRA JHA
SHIPRA TIWARI

JT KOLEY

JAYANTA KUMAR KAR

B SRIDHAR

BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH
TEJASWINI SAHOO
DIVYA SHAKTI

SONALI SINGH

VARUN DIXIT

SWETA SARITA SARANGI
NEERAJSHARMA

PRIYA SINGH

P PRAVEEN

SOVAN DUTTA

AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY
ADITYA DAS CHOUDHURY
ADNAN IQBAL

IQRA MASROOR

KIRTI GUPTA

ALMAS

SUDIPHALDER

ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE
CHANDRA KAMAL TRIPATHI
SOMENDRA BANERJEE
SONALI PANDA

RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA
ANKITA SHARMA

MUKUL KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
SOVIT KUMAR PRADHAN
SULAKSHAN NAHA
SOVIT KUMAR PRADHAN
APOORVA SRIVASTAVA
ARUSHI RELAN
MANEESH KUMAR GUPTA
AMBUJPANDEY

SHIVAM

PRAKASH J BARNAWAL

| Father Name | Category |
KRISHNA SINGH EWS
RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA EWS
HARENDRA RAI EWS
CHITTA VENKATESWARLU EWS
VISHWESHWAR DAYAL DADHICH EWS
DEOCHANDRA JHA EWS
VINOD SHARMA EWS
APPARAO EWS
JAI PRAKASH PANDEY EWS
GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH EWS
BRAJBHUSHAN THAKUR EWS
BRIJARAJSINGH EWS
S A PICHAIAH MURTHY EWS
BHAWESH KUMAR EWS
SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY EWS
ASHOK KUMAR EWS
SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA EWS
SHIVA CHANDRA JHA EWS
ANIL TIWARI GEN
NARENDRANATH KOLEY GEN
LAXMI KANTA KAR GEN
VISHWANATHAM GEN
LAL CHAND SINGH GEN
PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO GEN
YOGESH KUMAR GEN
SARVESH KUMAR PATEL GEN
PIYUSH KUMARDIXIT GEN
BAIKUNTHA CHARAN SARANGI GEN
RADHA RAMAN SHARMA GEN
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH GEN
P RAJA GOPALAM GEN
LATE MANIK DUTTA GEN
GOBARDHAN PANDEY GEN
PRADIP KUMAR DAS GEN
MOHD IQBAL GEN
M A QUAZI GEN
RAMESH KUMAR GEN
AQIL AHMAD GEN
GONSAI LAL HALDER GEN
SAMBHUNATH CHATTERJEE GEN
RAJENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI GEN
GOUR KISHORE BANERJEE GEN
RAM PRASAD PANDA GEN
MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA GEN
GIRISH CHANDRA SHARMA GEN
BHUVAN LAL DAS GEN
HEMANT KUMAR UPADHYAY GEN
BISWANATH PRADHAN GEN
SAMIR RANJAN NAHA GEN
BISWANATH PRADHAN GEN
RAM NARESH SRIVASTAVA GEN
SOHAN LAL RELAN GEN
DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA GEN
JAI RAM PANDEY GEN
DILIPKUMAR SHRIVASTAVA GEN
NAND LAD BARNAWAL GEN



honey
Highlight

honey
Highlight

honey
Highlight

honey
Highlight


Centralized Counseling for
=y M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Plan. Admissions % g
\n S (CCMT-2019)

T (Co-ordinated by NIT Rourkela)

[ROURKELA]

Prof. Mukesh K. Gupta
Chairman, Local Organizing Committee,
CCMT-2019.

Ref. No.:.NITR/CCMT-2019/PN/03
April 17, 2019

Public Notice

Following are brought to the notice of the candidates —

1. Proof of Date of Birth: Birth Certificates issued by the Registrar of Births & Death
or the Municipal corporation or any other prescribed authority whosoever has been
empowered under the Registration of Births & Deaths Act, 1969 to register the birth
of a child born in India. If above certificate cannot be produced, Transfer/School
Leaving/Matriculation Certificate issued by the school last attended/Recognized

educational board containing the date of birth of the applicant will be acceptable.

2. EWS Certificate: Candidates claiming reservation under OC-EW category of
CCMT-2019 should produce EWS certificate in the prescribed format (available in the
CCMT website), issued by competent authority, at the time of reporting to Reporting
Center (RC) for document verification. Failure to produce the EWS certificate at the

time of reporting to RC may lead to cancellation of allotted seat.

The above information have been incorporated in the information brochure and is now
available in the website.
Sd/-

(MK Gupta)
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