

INCOME	&	ASSEST	CERTIFICATE	TO.	BE	PRODUCED	BY	ECONOMICALLY	WEAKER
SECTION	S								

Certificate No	Date:
	VALID FOR THE YEAR
Economically Weaker Sect lakh (Rupees Eight Lakh possess any of the following I. 5 acres of agricultura II. Residential flat of 10 III. Residential plot of 10	
2. Shri/Smt./Kumarirecognized as a Scheduled	belongs to the caste which is not Caste, Scheduled Tribe and Other Backward Classes (Central List)
	Signature with seal of OfficeName
	Designation
Recent Passport size attested photograph of the applicant	

G. Liesvaren

^{*}Note1:. Income covered all sources i.e. salary, agriculture, business, profession, etc.

^{**}Note 2:The term "Family" for this purpose include the person, who seeks benefit of reservation, his/her parents and siblings below the age of 18 years as also his/her spouse and children below the age of 18 years

^{***}Note 3: The property held by a "Family" in different locations or different places/cities have been clubbed while applying the land or property holding test to determine EWS status.



Date of Written Test/Interview

From: 2019-03-05 To: 2019-04-05 काशी हिन्दू विश्वविद्यालय

भारतीय

संस्थान

प्रौद्योगिकी



INDIAN **INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY**

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY

PG Admissions 2019-20 (Odd Semester)

Department of Electrical Engineering Electrical Engineering List of Shortlisted Candidates for Written Test/Interview

PhD

S.No.	Application ID	Candidate Name	Father Name	Category
1	19101731	AJIT KUMAR	KRISHNA SINGH	EWS
2	19108183	VIVEK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	RAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA	EWS
3	19109892	RITU RAI	HARENDRA RAI	EWS
4	19102133	CHITTA SUBBAREDDY	CHITTA VENKATESWARLU	EWS
5	19109986	KANULA DADHICH	VISHWESHWAR DAYAL DADHICH	EWS
6	19102989	KUMARIL BUTS	DEOCHANDRA JHA	EWS
7	19108501	SANTOSH KUMAR	VINOD SHARMA	EWS
8	19101063	VULAVAKAYALA SIVA	APPARAO	EWS
9	19101687	AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY	JAI PRAKASH PANDEY	EWS
10	19101458	AKASH SINGH	GYANENDRA KUMAR SINGH	EWS
11	19109115	ABHISHEK RAJ	BRAJ BHUSHAN THAKUR	EWS
12	19105373	RAKESH KUMAR SINGH	BRIJARAJ SINGH	EWS
13	19102641	SREE RAMA VAMSIDHAR	S A PICHAIAH MURTHY	EWS
14	19107478	NIRBHAY KUMAR CHATURVEDI	BHAWESH KUMAR	EWS
15	19109612	ABHAY KUMAR DUBEY	SANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY	EWS
16		HITESH GUDWANI	ASHOK KUMAR	EWS
17	19104229	GOVIND KUMAR MISHRA	SURESH CHANDRA MISHRA	EWS
18	19103746	ISHWAR CHANDRA JHA	SHIVA CHANDRA JHA	EWS
19	19102064	SHIPRA TIWARI	ANIL TIWARI	GEN
20	19109730	JIT KOLEY	NARENDRANATH KOLEY	GEN
21	19110094	JAYANTA KUMAR KAR	LAXMI KANTA KAR	GEN
22	19110551	B SRIDHAR	VISHWANATHAM	GEN
23	19106247	BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH	LAL CHAND SINGH	GEN
24	19107930	TEJASWINI SAHOO	PRASANTA KUMAR SAHOO	GEN
25	19104256	DIVYA SHAKTI	YOGESH KUMAR	GEN
26	19108308	SONALI SINGH	SARVESH KUMAR PATEL	GEN
27	19103308	VARUN DIXIT	PIYUSH KUMAR DIXIT	GEN
28	19109461	SWETA SARITA SARANGI	BAIKUNTHA CHARAN SARANGI	GEN
29	19100348	NEERAJ SHARMA	RADHA RAMAN SHARMA	GEN
30	19104800	PRIYA SINGH	RAMESH KUMAR SINGH	GEN
31	19104800	P PRAVEEN	P RAJA GOPALAM	GEN
32	19108313	SOVAN DUTTA	LATE MANIK DUTTA	GEN
33	1910/091	AVINASH KUMAR PANDEY	GOBARDHAN PANDEY	GEN
33 34	19100202	ADITYA DAS CHOUDHURY	PRADIP KUMAR DAS	GEN
3 4 35	19110491	ADNAN IQBAL		GEN
35 36	1910/021		MOHD IQBAL M A QUAZI	GEN
30 37		IQRA MASROOR		
	19110731	KIRTI GUPTA	RAMESH KUMAR	GEN
38	19108133	ALMAS	AQIL AHMAD	GEN
39	19105724	SUDIP HALDER	GONSAI LAL HALDER	GEN
40	19104887	ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE	SAMBHUNATH CHATTERJEE	GEN
41	19107803	CHANDRA KAMAL TRIPATHI	RAJENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI	GEN
42	19107400	SOMENDRA BANERJEE	GOUR KISHORE BANERJEE	GEN
43	19102894	SONALI PANDA	RAM PRASAD PANDA	GEN
44	19103139	RAJAT KUMAR SHUKLA	MITHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA	GEN
45	19107137	ANKITA SHARMA	GIRISH CHANDRA SHARMA	GEN
46	19107909	MUKUL KUMAR	BHUVAN LAL DAS	GEN
47	19100067	RAKESH KUMAR UPADHYAY	HEMANT KUMAR UPADHYAY	GEN
48	19103721	SOVIT KUMAR PRADHAN	BISWANATH PRADHAN	GEN
49 50	19105011	SULAKSHAN NAHA	SAMIR RANJAN NAHA	GEN
50	19104267	SOVIT KUMAR PRADHAN	BISWANATH PRADHAN	GEN
51	19101901	APOORVA SRIVASTAVA	RAM NARESH SRIVASTAVA	GEN
52	19105534	ARUSHI RELAN	SOHAN LAL RELAN	GEN
53	19102528	MANEESH KUMAR GUPTA	DINESH CHANDRA GUPTA	GEN
54	19103969	AMBUJ PANDEY	JAI RAM PANDEY	GEN
55	19101253	SHIVAM	DILIP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA	GEN
56	19105603	PRAKASH JI BARNAWAL	NAND LAD BARNAWAL	GEN



Centralized Counseling for M.Tech./M.Arch./M.Plan. Admissions (CCMT-2019)



(Co-ordinated by NIT Rourkela)

Prof. Mukesh K. Gupta

Chairman, Local Organizing Committee, CCMT-2019.

Ref. No.:NITR/CCMT-2019/PN/03 ${\rm April}~17,\,2019$

Public Notice

Following are brought to the notice of the candidates —

1. Proof of Date of Birth: Birth Certificates issued by the Registrar of Births & Death or the Municipal corporation or any other prescribed authority whosoever has been empowered under the Registration of Births & Deaths Act, 1969 to register the birth of a child born in India. If above certificate cannot be produced, Transfer/School Leaving/Matriculation Certificate issued by the school last attended/Recognized educational board containing the date of birth of the applicant will be acceptable.

2. EWS Certificate: Candidates claiming reservation under OC-EW category of CCMT-2019 should produce EWS certificate in the prescribed format (available in the CCMT website), issued by competent authority, at the time of reporting to Reporting Center (RC) for document verification. Failure to produce the EWS certificate at the time of reporting to RC may lead to cancellation of allotted seat.

The above information have been incorporated in the information brochure and is now available in the website.

Sd/-

(MK Gupta)